
 
E-54 Regional Lift Station (RFCSP) 

Solicitation No. CO-00537, Job No. 22-2502 
 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING  
October 11, 2022 @ 1:00 PM 

Sign-In Sheet 

1 
Roxanne 
Lockhart 

SAWS – 
Contract 

Administrator Roxanne.lockhart@saws.org 

210-233-3095 

2 

Marisol Robles 

SAWS – 
Program 
Manager Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

210-233-2950 

3 
Adam Eddy 

SAWS – 
Engineering Adam.Eddy@saws.org 

210-233-3694 

4 Q Cho Alterman, Inc Q.Cho@goalterman.com 210-796-3561 
5 

Darrin Hubbert 
Pesado 

Construction dhubbert@pesadoconstruction.com 
512-909-3504 

6 
Josh Scoville 

Keystone 
Construction estimating@keystoneconstruct.com 

512-288-6437 

     
7 

Ken Barnes 
CP&Y 

(Electrical) kbarnes@cpyi.com 
850-637-7485 

8 
Ray Medrano 

Pape Dawson 
Engineers rmedrano@pape-dawson.com 

210-375-9000 

9 Brendan 
Musser 

PGC General 
Contractors Brendan.Musser@peabodygeneral.com 

512-663-1505 

10 Joshua 
Boardman 

PGC General 
Contractors Joshua.Boardman@peabodygeneral.com 

512-636-0275 

11 
Charles Matto 

BRH – Garver 
Construction charlesmatto@brhgarver.com 

713-921-2929 
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